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The 

expected 

attendance 

for a child is 

96% or 

above 

Class  Attendance  Late Marks 

Rainbowfish 93.79% 11 

Seahorses 91.67% 9 

Turtles 94.29% 3 

Narwhals 94.07% 1 

Swordfish 95.83% 2 

Manta Rays 97.14% 6 

Orcas 94.19% 4 

WHOLE SCHOOL 93.37 36 

Team Points 

 

 

 

 

 

Our winners this week are the 

BLUE TEAM! 

Well done! 

Date  Event 

Friday 10th March Orcas swimming drop to the pool 

Thursday 16th March Group 1 Bike ability 

Friday 17th March Group 2 Bike ability 

Thursday 23rd March Group 3 Bike ability 

Thursday 23rd March Yr3 & Yr4 School trip 

Monday 27th March Year 3 & 4 football, 4pm HCC 

Thursday 30th March School Disco 

Friday 31st March Visit from an Author 

Information Sent Home this Week 

• Year 5 camp info 

• Year 3 & 4 trip info 

• Nursery Letter 

• New intake Nursery after 

Easter letter 

• Head Lice 

 

Next School Holidays & Inset Days 22/23 

Monday 3rd April - Friday 14th Easter Holidays 

Friday 5th May 2023 INSET Day 

Monday 8th May 2023 (King’s Coronation) 

Monday 24th July 2023 INSET Day 

Tuesday 25th July 2023 INSET Day 

Next weeks lunch 

menu is  

week 2 

Dates for your diary 




